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Sydenham (Ontario, Canada) SELLER MANAGED Downsizing Online Auction
- Ashwood Drive

Auction Opens. Fri, Nov 17 5:00pm ET

Lot

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010

0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032

Title

Hamilton Beach Party Grill - A

Oster Microwave Oven - A

Hamilton Beach Belgian Waffle Maker - A
Framed Oil On Canvas- A

Raobert Bateman / Kierstead

Picture Bombay Company

Children's Bear Pictures

Seascape Gold Coloured Framed Picture - A
Magic Bullet - A

Black And Decker Coffee Maker/toaster Oven -
A

Gel Nail Kit -Thermometer - A
Kitchen Dishes, Mugs, Cutlery - A
Dr Scholls Luxury Foot Bath - A
Horse Statues - A

Anniversary plates, Vases, Glassware - A
Folk Art Banks- A

DVD Player New In Box. DVD's- A
Citizen TV Combo VHS - A

JVC Mini Stereo Cassette /CD - A
Winnie The Pooh - Bathroom - A
TinsVarious Themed - A
Housewares - A

Table Cloths, Shams - A

Pet Lot - A

Ladies Purses- A

Collector Plates- A

Reproduction Wash Stand And Basin - A
Camping - A

Child's Play Storage

Storage Bins On Wheels - A

Glass Bowls, Kitchen Cannisters- A
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Auction Closes: Thu, Nov 23 8:00pm ET

Lot

0033
0034
0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
0046
0047
0048
0049
0050
0051
0052
0053
0054
0055
0056
0057
0058
0059
0060
0061
0062
0063
0064

Title

Glider Rocking Chair - A

Lazy Susan / Glassware - A

Platters And Serving Trays- A
Rocking Chair - A

Books- A

Books- A

Decor Lot - A

Thinsulate Boots Brand New - A

DSL CAMERA LAPTOP BAG -Lowepro - A
Ball Chair - A

Bath And Body Works - A

Easy Bake Oven/ Rock Tumbler - A
CircusPlay Tent - A

Old Pictures - A

Barbie Phone/ Disney Plastic Vanity - A
Childs Chair And Rug - A

Embroidery Framed Birds/ Framed - A
Bauer Roller Blades/ Pedometers - A
Jugs/ Novelty - A

Snowbabies- A

Snowbabies Holiday decoration - A
Snowbabies- A

Snowbabies Music Box Plays Let It Snow - A
Snowbabies - A

Snowbabies Holiday Decor - A
Snowbabies Collectable - A

Snowlady - Avon - A

Ornaments - A

Cherished Teddies Collectables - A
Cherished Teddies- A

Christmas Tree- A

Christmas Lot - A



Lot

0065
0066
0067
0068
0069
0070
0071
0072
0073
0074
0075
0076
0077
0078
0079
0080
0081
0082
0083
0084
0085
0086
0087
0088
0089
0090
0091
0092
0093
0094
0095
0096
0097
0098
0099
0100
0101
0102
0103
0104
0105
0106
0107

Title

TreeStand - A

Christmas Bear Decoration/ Music Globe
Marble Christmas Tree / Ornaments - A
Ornament Storage Box - A

Aircraft Carrier Radio Controlled. - A
Diverse Collectables/ Art - A
Decorative Plates - A

Lagostina And Kitchen Aid Pans - A
Xyron Creative Station & 2 Refills- A
Mini Ironing Board/ Defuzzer - A
Xyron Refills X 4 - A

Xyron RefillsX 4 - A

Xyron Refills X4 - A

Xyron Refills X4 - A

Xyron Refills X2 - A

Stanley Cup Commemorative Ring - A
Stanley Cup Commemorative Ring - A
Stanley Cup Commemorative Ring - A
Stanley Cup Commemorative Ring - A
Stanley Cup Commemorative Ring - A
Stanley Cup Commemorative Ring - A
Stanley Cup Commemorative Ring - A
Stanley Cup Commemorative Ring - A
Stanley Cup Commemorative - A
Stanley Cup Commemorative Ring - A
Stanley Cup Commemorative Ring - A
Stanley Cup Commemorative Ring - A
Stanley Cup Commemorative Ring - A
Stanley Cup Commemorative Ring - A
Stanley Cup Commemorative Ring - A
Stanley Cup Commemorative Ring - A
Stella& Dot - A

Costume Jewellery - A

Costume Jewelry - A

Costume jewelry - A

Pewter Pins- A

Wedgwood Brooches - A

Silver plate Pieces- A

Perfume Bottles - A

Collectable Birds /Trinket Box - A

Ink Wells- A

Basket With Dream Catcher And Pinecones - A
Chinese tea pot And bowls - A

Lot

0108
0109
0110
0111
0112
0113

0114
0115
0116

0117
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Title

Basket Lot - A

Candle/ Warmers - A

Wax Melters And TeaLights- A
Fisher Price Power Wheels Battery Car
Cricut Mini - A

Sizzix Cuttlebug Cutter & Dies & Assorted
Items- A

Sizzix Die Cutters - A
Tim Holtz/ Sizzix Dies- A

Ford 150 Crew Cab 2005 -
1FTRW12W55FA77769 PART TRUCK
ONLY

Xerox 6015 Commercia Printer - A
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Buyer's Premium: Thereis a10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
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