

## Sydenham (Ontario, Canada) SELLER MANAGED Downsizing Online Auction - Ashwood Drive

**Auction Opens:** Fri, Nov 17 5:00pm ET

**Auction Closes:** Thu, Nov 23 8:00pm ET

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0001	Hamilton Beach Party Grill - A	0033	Glider Rocking Chair - A
0002	Oster Microwave Oven - A	0034	Lazy Susan / Glassware - A
0003	Hamilton Beach Belgian Waffle Maker - A	0035	Platters And Serving Trays - A
0004	Framed Oil On Canvas - A	0036	Rocking Chair - A
0005	Robert Bateman / Kierstead	0037	Books - A
0006	Picture Bombay Company	0038	Books - A
0007	Children's Bear Pictures	0039	Decor Lot - A
0008	Seascape Gold Coloured Framed Picture - A	0040	Thinsulate Boots Brand New - A
0009	Magic Bullet - A	0041	DSL CAMERA LAPTOP BAG -Lowepro - A
0010	Black And Decker Coffee Maker/toaster Oven - A	0042	Ball Chair - A
0011	Gel Nail Kit -Thermometer - A	0043	Bath And Body Works - A
0012	Kitchen Dishes, Mugs, Cutlery - A	0044	Easy Bake Oven / Rock Tumbler - A
0013	Dr Scholls Luxury Foot Bath - A	0045	Circus Play Tent - A
0014	Horse Statues - A	0046	Old Pictures - A
0015	Anniversary plates , Vases , Glassware - A	0047	Barbie Phone/ Disney Plastic Vanity - A
0017	Folk Art Banks - A	0048	Childs Chair And Rug - A
0018	DVD Player New In Box. DVD's - A	0049	Embroidery Framed Birds/ Framed - A
0019	Citizen TV Combo VHS - A	0050	Bauer Roller Blades / Pedometers - A
0020	JVC Mini Stereo Cassette /CD - A	0051	Jugs / Novelty - A
0021	Winnie The Pooh - Bathroom - A	0052	Snowbabies - A
0022	Tins Various Themed - A	0053	Snowbabies Holiday decoration - A
0023	Housewares - A	0054	Snowbabies - A
0024	Table Cloths, Shams - A	0055	Snowbabies Music Box Plays Let It Snow - A
0025	Pet Lot - A	0056	Snowbabies - A
0026	Ladies Purses - A	0057	Snowbabies Holiday Decor - A
0027	Collector Plates - A	0058	Snowbabies Collectable - A
0028	Reproduction Wash Stand And Basin - A	0059	Snowlady - Avon - A
0029	Camping - A	0060	Ornaments - A
0030	Child's Play Storage	0061	Cherished Teddies Collectables - A
0031	Storage Bins On Wheels - A	0062	Cherished Teddies - A
0032	Glass Bowls, Kitchen Cannisters - A	0063	Christmas Tree - A
		0064	Christmas Lot - A

Lot	Title
0065	Tree Stand - A
0066	Christmas Bear Decoration/ Music Globe
0067	Marble Christmas Tree / Ornaments - A
0068	Ornament Storage Box - A
0069	Aircraft Carrier Radio Controlled. - A
0070	Diverse Collectables / Art - A
0071	Decorative Plates - A
0072	Lagostina And Kitchen Aid Pans - A
0073	Xyron Creative Station & 2 Refills - A
0074	Mini Ironing Board/ Defuzzer - A
0075	Xyron Refills X 4 - A
0076	Xyron Refills X 4 - A
0077	Xyron Refills X4 - A
0078	Xyron Refills X4 - A
0079	Xyron Refills X2 - A
0080	Stanley Cup Commemorative Ring - A
0081	Stanley Cup Commemorative Ring - A
0082	Stanley Cup Commemorative Ring - A
0083	Stanley Cup Commemorative Ring - A
0084	Stanley Cup Commemorative Ring - A
0085	Stanley Cup Commemorative Ring - A
0086	Stanley Cup Commemorative Ring - A
0087	Stanley Cup Commemorative Ring - A
0088	Stanley Cup Commemorative - A
0089	Stanley Cup Commemorative Ring - A
0090	Stanley Cup Commemorative Ring - A
0091	Stanley Cup Commemorative Ring - A
0092	Stanley Cup Commemorative Ring - A
0093	Stanley Cup Commemorative Ring - A
0094	Stanley Cup Commemorative Ring - A
0095	Stanley Cup Commemorative Ring - A
0096	Stella & Dot - A
0097	Costume Jewellery - A
0098	Costume Jewelry - A
0099	Costume jewelry - A
0100	Pewter Pins - A
0101	Wedgwood Brooches - A
0102	Silver plate Pieces - A
0103	Perfume Bottles - A
0104	Collectable Birds /Trinket Box - A
0105	Ink Wells - A
0106	Basket With Dream Catcher And Pinecones - A
0107	Chinese tea pot And bowls - A

Lot	Title
0108	Basket Lot - A
0109	Candle/ Warmers - A
0110	Wax Melters And Tea Lights - A
0111	Fisher Price Power Wheels Battery Car
0112	Cricut Mini - A
0113	Sizzix Cuttlebug Cutter & Dies & Assorted Items - A
0114	Sizzix Die Cutters - A
0115	Tim Holtz / Sizzix Dies - A
0116	Ford 150 Crew Cab 2005 - 1FTRW12W55FA77769 PART TRUCK ONLY
0117	Xerox 6015 Commercial Printer - A

**Buyer's Premium:** There is a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.  
**maxsold.com**